DIETER & GARDNER, INC,.

Strip topsoil and stockpile

Install 3 catch basins

[nstall 230 linear feet 15” HDPE
8” Bank run gravel 490 +/- yards
4” Processed gravel 224 +/- yards
Paving — base and finished courses
Curbing

Stormtech units

Erosion/sediment control

Spread topsoil and seed

LAND SURVEYING » PLANNING » CIVIL ENGINEERING

RECEIVED

AUG 12 2094
Bond Estimate
Avery Court LAND USE DEPARTMENT

$3000.00
$8000.00
$7000.00
$13,320.00
$6048.00
$37,500.00
$5700.00
$24,000.00
$4000.00
$5000.00

Total: $158,568.00
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860-464-7455 P.O. BOX 335 GALES FERRY, CT. 06335 EMAIL: DIETER.GARDNER@YAHOO.COM
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