

## DIETER & GARDNER, INC.

LAND SURVEYING • PLANNING • CIVIL ENGINEERING

## RECEIVED

AUG 1 2 2024

Bond Estimate Avery Court

LAND USE DEPARTMENT

Strip topsoil and stockpile	\$3000.00
Install 3 catch basins	\$8000.00
Install 230 linear feet 15" HDPE	\$7000.00
8" Bank run gravel 490 +/- yards	\$13,320.00
4" Processed gravel 224 +/- yards	\$6048.00
Paving – base and finished courses	\$37,500.00
Curbing	\$5700.00
Stormtech units	\$24,000.00
Erosion/sediment control	\$4000.00
Spread topsoil and seed	<u>\$5000.00</u>

Total: \$158,568.00

Peror C. Gerson Inc